Gay 90’s Whiz Bang
Instruction Manual
Model #2014EX
Part No. 47700EX
Revised June 1996
Cincinnati, OH  45241-4807  USA
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
NOTE

such as the eraser end of a pencil or a small
round piece of wood are excellent tools.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
1. Identify the worn or broken part by checking it with the illustrations and parts list.
2. When ordering parts, include part number, part name, and quantity required.
3. Include you model name and machine serial number (found on nameplate) with your order.
4. Address orders to:
Parts Department
Gold Medal Products Co.
10700 Medallion Drive
Cincinnati, Ohio  45241-4807
or, place orders at:
(513) 769-7676
Fax: (513) 769-8500
E-mail: goldme19@eos.net
Glass
Vinyl (retain)
Point "A"
Bottom
Frame
Assembly
Gay 90's Whiz Bang
EXPORT MODEL #20145
FRONT VIEW
1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-111-121-14 1-13
1-2
1-1
Gay 90's Whiz Bang
EXPORT MODEL #20146
PARTS LIST - FRONT VIEW
Item No. Part No. Description
1-1 47309 Front Corner Post (2 Required)
1-2 47483 Lower Top Frame
47429 U-Clip (6 Required)
1-3 47487 Upper Top Frame
1-4 47401 Top Left Ornament
1-5 47494 Top Inspection Cover
1-6 47439 Top Right Ornament
1-7 47047 Receptacle, Heat Lamp
1-8 49033 Reflector Flood
49098 Lamp Shield (Not Shown)
41452 Warning, Max Lamp
1-9 47592 Glass Retainer, Rear
1-10 47598EX Bottom Corn Pan Assembly 230V
47653 Cover, Corn Pan Conduit
47562 Molded Wire Harness, Warmer
47565 Corner Cover
1-11 47328 Glide, Delrin Foot (4 Required)
1-12 47490 Bottom Frame
1-13 47026 Grommet, Power Supply Cord
1-14 47580 Power Supply Cord with Plug
47564 Decal, Front Glass
47145 A-Scoop
47148 Corn Measure Cup
47149 Oil Measure Cup
47679 14.7 cc Measure
49219EX Receptacle Assembly
Gay 90's Whiz Bang
EXPORT MODEL #20147
REAR VIEW
2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-5 2-6 2-7 2-8 2-9
2-10 2-11 2-12 2-13 2-14 2-15 2-16 2-17 2-18
Gay 90's Whiz Bang
EXPORT MODEL #20148
PARTS LIST - REAR VIEW
Item No. Part No. Description
2-1 47262 Hanger Arm, Front
2-2 47559 Magnetic Catch Mount Bracket